



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	ADS/QTY.	COMMENTS
1	D10000	ADS - BODY LOWER HALF	1	
2	D10010	ADS - BODY TOP HALF	1	INCLUDES HANDLE
3	A10050	PAWL SPRING - ADS	1	
4	A10060	RETAINING RING WASHER - ADS	2	
5	A10074	FACE SHIM - ADS	1	
6	A10110	SPRING PLATE - ADS	2	
7	A10120	SPRING PIVOT	2	
8	A10150	WINDOW CIRCLIP	1	
9	A11980	PAWL - ADS	1	
10	A12681	RACK & PINION ASSY	1	ADS 4
	A12682	RACK & PINION ASSY		ADS 40 & 40F
	A12686	RACK & PINION ASSY		ADS 8 & 12
11	A13010	ADS - SQ. DR. ASSY - 1/4 in	1	ADS 4, 8 & 12D
	A10260	ADS - SQ. DR. ASSY - 3/8 in		ADS 12A, 25, 25F, 40 & 40F
12	A14040	MAIN SPRING - ADS 4	1	
	A54160	MAIN SPRING - ADS 8		
	A10101	MAIN SPRING - ADS 12		ADS 12A & 12D
	A10102	MAIN SPRING - ADS 25		ADS 25 & 25F
	A10104	MAIN SPRING - ADS 40		ADS 40 & 40F
13	A16640	TIE BOLT - ADS	1	
14	A16650	TIE BOLT NUT - ADS	1	
15	A19350	ADJUSTING SCREW - ADS	1	
16	A66431	HAND ASSEMBLY - ADS	1	
17	A84630	HAND GRIP	1	
18	A94080	ADS ADJUSTABLE BUSH	1	
19	B65390	DIAL - ADS 4	1	
	B65410	DIAL - ADS 8		
	B65420	DIAL - ADS 12		
	B65440	DIAL - ADS 25		
	B65460	DIAL - ADS 25F		
	B65480	DIAL - ADS 40		
	B64900	DIAL - ADS 40F		
20	B66420	WINDOW ASSY - ADS	1	
21	P10670	RETAINING RING	2	
22	P13640	RIVET	1	
23	P14580	SKT SET SCR CUP - M3 x 3-N	1	
24	P18610	ISO 4029 - M3 x 8-N	1	
25	P21090	PLASTIC PLUG - DIA. 15.9mm	1	
26	P23060	SKT SET SCR - M5 x 12	1	
27	P24520	POZI, PAN HEAD - M3 x 16	2	

31/03/10	
16/04/08	
DATE	ISSUE
REVISIONS	



To order please contact
 Email: sales@torqueleader.co.uk
 Tel: +44 (0)1483 892772
 Fax: +44 (0)1483 898536

ADS

YEAR 2010 ONWARDS